
 2013 Monster Swim Results

Age Time Overall Age Time Overall

Noah Lucas 18 0:41:10 1 Bethany Collins 58 1:03:55 29

Levi Soborowicz 16 0:42:06 2 Maggie Peterson 11 1:06:35 30

John Reinartz 49 0:42:08 3 Ann Broste 51 1:07:58 31

David Gorzek 35 0:42:29 4 Steve Bird 59 1:08:27 32

Nick Robinson 37 0:44:55 5 Ella Peterson 11 1:09:42 33

Kelsey McDonough 26 0:46:21 6 Judy Soborowicz 44 1:10:40 34

Cady Gansen 17 0:46:49 7 Tara Sabin 38 1:10:42 35

Robert King 49 0:47:20 8 Joze Soborowicz 11 1:10:49 36

Alexis Roach 16 0:49:38 9 Kristine Ratzlaff 51 1:11:00 37

Ben Soborowicz 14 0:50:10 10 Carol Smollen 69 1:11:20 39

Zachary Simonsen 14 0:51:38 11 Mark Blaskey 58 1:11:25 38

Damin Zacho 44 0:52:42 Wetsuit Mark Barker 55 1:11:42 40

Andrew Hawkinson 16 0:53:40 12 Carol Billmeyer 61 1:11:43 41

Brianna Peterson 13 0:53:46 14 Tim Robertson 61 1:12:26 42

Robert Schroeder 56 0:57:12 15 Steven Howarth 65 1:13:27 43

Lisa Peterson 41 0:57:40 16 Al Jones 61 1:13:29 44

Jacob Folz 19 0:58:24 17 Jody Stadler 48 1:13:36 45

Glenn Schultes 53 0:59:52 Wetsuit Hope Saeger 39 1:14:12 Wetsuit

Andrew Vierbicher 13 1:00:32 19 Tim Chisholm 58 1:15:37 47

Jim Geraghty 50 1:01:08 20 Kate Augustyn 9 1:18:04 48

Sierra Rhodes 16 1:01:32 21 Nichole Vierbicher 10 1:18:05 49

Daniel O'Kane 32 1:01:33 22 Ann Ryan 44 1:18:08 50

Erica Bergstrom 26 1:01:37 23 Dan Novak 63 1:21:36 51

Larry Schonhardt 56 1:01:46 24 Cindy Fulton 64 1:22:02 52

Elizabeth Jones 33 1:01:47 25 Paul Billmeyer 62 1:28:15 Flippers

Nick Feisst 17 1:02:02 26 Alec Augustyn 11 1:38:22 54

Scott Greene 51 1:02:13 27 Mark Augustyn 44 1:38:22 55

Chris Sattler 17 1:03:54 28 Cheryl Woodworth 69 2:21:20 56

AGE GROUP RESULTS

<18 Male

Levi Soborowicz 16 0:42:06 2 1

Ben Soborowicz 14 0:50:10 10 2

Zachary Simonsen 14 0:51:38 11 3

Andrew Hawkinson 16 0:53:40 12

Andrew Vierbicher 13 1:00:32 19

Nick Feisst 17 1:02:02 26

Chris Sattler 17 1:03:54 28

Alec Augustyn 11 1:38:22 54

18 - 39 Male

Noah Lucas 18 0:41:10 1 Overall First Male

David Gorzek 35 0:42:29 4 1

Nick Robinson 37 0:44:55 5 2

Jacob Folz 19 0:58:24 17 3

Daniel O'Kane 32 1:01:33 22

40-49 Male

John Reinartz 49 0:42:08 3 1

Robert King 49 0:47:20 8 2

Mark Augustyn 44 1:38:22 55 3

Damin Zacho 44 0:52:42 Wetsuit
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50-59 Male

Robert Schroeder 56 0:57:12 15 1

Jim Geraghty 50 1:01:08 20 2

Larry Schonhardt 56 1:01:46 24 3

Scott Greene 51 1:02:13 27

Steve Bird 59 1:08:27 32

Mark Blaskey 58 1:11:25 38

Mark Barker 55 1:11:42 40

Tim Chisholm 58 1:15:37 47

Glenn Schultes 53 0:59:52 Wetsuit

>60 Male
Tim Robertson 61 1:12:26 42 1

Steven Howarth 65 1:13:27 43 2

Al Jones 61 1:13:29 44 3

Dan Novak 63 1:21:36 51

Paul Billmeyer 62 1:28:15 Flippers

<18 Female Age Time Race # Age Group Place

Cady Gansen 17 0:46:49 7 1

Alexis Roach 16 0:49:38 9 2

Brianna Peterson 13 0:53:46 14 3

Sierra Rhodes 16 1:01:32 21

Maggie Peterson 11 1:06:35 30

Ella Peterson 11 1:09:42 33

Joze Soborowicz 11 1:10:49 36

Kate Augustyn 9 1:18:04 48 YOUNGEST FINISHER

Nichole Vierbicher 10 1:18:05 49

18-39 Female

Kelsey McDonough 26 0:46:21 6 First Overall Female

Erica Bergstrom 26 1:01:37 23 1

Elizabeth Jones 33 1:01:47 25 2

Tara Sabin 38 1:10:42 35 3

Hope Saeger 39 1:14:12 Wetsuit

40-49 Female
Lisa Peterson 41 0:57:40 16 1

Judy Soborowicz 44 1:10:40 34 2

Jody Stadler 48 1:13:36 45 3

Ann Ryan 44 1:18:08 50

>50 Female

Bethany Collins 58 1:03:55 29 1

Ann Broste 51 1:07:58 31 2

Kristine Ratzlaff 51 1:11:00 37 3

Carol Smollen 69 1:11:20 39

Carol Billmeyer 61 1:11:43 41

Cindy Fulton 64 1:22:02 52

Cheryl Woodworth 69 2:21:20 56 OLDEST FINISHER


